
MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
MARYLAND MOTOR VEHICLE ADMINISTRATION 

                                         CONTRACT NO. V-MUL-22033-C 

Permanent Canopy System for Multiple MDOT MVA Locations 

                                                                             
DATE:    January 27, 2022   
           
☐PRE-CONSTRUCTION MEETING ☒PRE - PROPOSAL MEETING       

☐PRE - BID MEETING    ☐BID OPENING 
 
 

CONTRACTOR CONTACT PHONE NUMBER E-MAIL ADDRESS 

Baltimore Contractors, Inc. Rachel Spencer 410-276-2800 ext 108 rspencer@baltimorecontractors.com  

 John Feezer  jfeezer@baltimorecontractors.com  

Hawkeye Construction, LLC. Chris Barrett (P) 410-752-9266 

(C) 410-805-9592 

cbarrett@hcmail.us 

 

 Chris Ronnebaum  chris@hcmail.us  

 Andy Todtz  andy@hcmail.us  

MDOT MVA Kelli Gower  kgower@mdot.maryland.gov   

 Norma Humphries  nhumphries@mdot.maryland.gov  

 Mallela Ralliford   

 Rich Norman   

 Brad Wilson   

 Marcelo Amador   

 Michele Kelly   
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